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146

Car'nj Cice (pl)

ba'rouje,
borouni:ca
barouyni:ca,
bar¢:uje
buruuni:ca,

to Carna jaryoda
branc'loje,
bronc'loje,
boron¢'loje
‘borou'ni:ce

borouni:ce

barauné:ca
buruy'ni:ca
bar'ne:jce (pl)
bar'negjca,
*bar'neinca
borov'nica, Cr'nica,
ma'li:nica
ost'ruznica

'mrka
crne:
cf:na:
ci:na:

jagode
jagoda
jagoda

carni:Cje

146a 'Crne ‘jagode

147

¢oRni:ca

147a 'Ca:rne Yja:gode

148

Carni:ca

148a —

149

150-153
154
155

156
167
168-169
171
175
176

177
178

179
180
181

182
183

184
185
186

187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208-209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218-223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230-233

'Corna jjagda,
'dagda

zemske: malini
hvorna: Cernica,
Cerfica

carna jahoda

cor'nyc’a

Cerfica

Cerna: jahoda,
“borufka

jahoda, Cerna:
jahoda, “borufka
borousice,
boroviice
jahoda, jahodovi:
borufka, borufci
Cerna: jahoda,
jahudi, za:li,
“boruuka

boruka, boruci
jahoda, cerna:
jahoda, “borufka
jahoda, jahodii:
Cerna: jahoda
borofka, borof¢i:,
boru:fci:
boru:uci:, boru:fCi:
cerna: jahoda
borufka

borovini:

boruféi, borufkove:
keticek

borufka, boru:fci:
boruf¢i:
jahodina,
jahodini: (sgt)
borufka, boru:fci:
cerna: jahoda
boruvi, borufCy

borufka:¢i: (plt)

kre:Cki:
hafernik
boruféi, thaferfici
(pl't)

brusy:ii:
ha:fery: (coll)
borovnik
“Cudori:tka
*Cucorje:tka
°¢udori:tka
*Cucorietka
cucorje:tka
cucorjetka
Cierna: jafirka
hafira

jafura, Cucorjetka
cucorjetka
¢ucore:tka
boro:nic
boroviicak
borufka
boroviiica,
boroviiak

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260-261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

270

271
272

273

274
275
276
277
278

279
280

281
282
283
284
285

286

287
288
289
290
291
292-293
294-295
296-297
298
299
300

301
302

303
304
305

306-307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327-329
330-331
332-335
336

337
338
339-342
343
344-345
346

347

Jagody
C’orne jahody
cerne jagody
holansk’e jawotk’i
Carhicy
jagody
Cerfiika
jaguedo'v’iC’e
jagodo'viCi
jagueds
jaguesoC’i
Jjaguezyna
jago3ina
Carne jagody
jagkodyj
colrne jaglpdy
jagojina, jagoda,
Carna jagoda
modre jagodi
Carfiicy
Cerfice
bYorofka
colrne jaglody
Carne jagody
burufk’i
borofk’i
corne jagody,
Jagoz’iny
Came jagody
carne jagodi
jegodi

carne jagody
carne jegody
Carna jegody
Carficy
borufk’i
borofk’i, corne
Jjaguodyj (r)
Jjaguodyj
jagoda, Corno
Jjagoda (r)
¢arna jagoda
carne jegody,
Jjegody

carne jagody,
Jjagody

carne jegody,
carne jagody
burufk’i
carne jagody
jagody, corne
Jjagody
Jjaglody
jagody, corne
Jjagody (1)
Jagody

carne jagody
jagody
jagojyna
carne jagody,
Jjagody
+Carficy, Carne
jagody

carne jagody
Jjagody
jagHody
Jjagody

corne jaguody
jagody

corne jagody
Jjagody
Carfiice
borufk’i
borov’ina,
jagosina
blorufk’i
Corne jagody,
corne jagody
jago3ina
corno jagoda
Carne jagody,
Jjagody

carne jagody
borofk’i
bYloroviik
jagHodnik
bUorofka
borufk’i
jagody

Carne jagody
jagody
blorofk’i
borofcos
blorov’ina
borofk’i
borofka
borufk’i
Carfiicy
corne jagody
Cerfica
bUorogka
borupka
Carn’icel
carn’icn’ik
Car'n’icsl
$’I'n’icel, 'Cornbija
Yayadsr
car'n’ién’ik
carn’ika
carn’icel
'Cornblja jayadel
Car'n’ichl

car'm’icet, 'Corneija

(stromsr)
'Cornklja Yjayadsl,

LSl 437 ‘wepnuka’ /Vaccinium myrtillus/

348-349
350
351-353
354
355
356
357

358

359-360
361
362
363
364
365

366-371
372
373
374
375

376

377-381
382
383
384
385
386

387-388
389
390
391-397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

410
411
412-413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430-431
432
433
434-435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444

445

446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472-474
475
476
477

car'n’icsl (pexe)
car'n’icel

car'n’ica, carn’ika,
ca'rn’icel

'Cornaja 'jayada
'Cornmlji jayadsl
‘Cornelja jayadsl
Car'n’ichl, 'Cornvlja
jayadsl

‘Cornblja ‘jayadel,
carn’icsl

car'n’icet

jahody, Cornyc’i
'Corne 'jayode
Cer'nbiCH
car'n’icel

'Cornblja jayadrl,
car'n’icet
carn’icet
cernsic’i, jayodsl
cernyc’i

cer'nbic’

jayodsi 'Cornel,
car'n’icel
car'n’ichl, ‘Cornelja
jayadsr

car'n’icel
CernbIChl, Cer'nnika
‘Cornt 'jahodi
car'n’icel

jayadst

'‘Comnbije jayadsl,
carn’icel
Car'n’icel

cer'n’icet

carn’ica

Car'n’icst
Car'n’icel, carn’ika
Car'n’icet

car'n’ica

cornyc’i

der'nycy, ¢’er'nac’a
Corny 'jehody
cor'nyct

jehody

Cor'nec’i

cor'nyc’a, cornyc’i
Cer'nyc’i, lu'x’sny
'Corny 'jahody,
jahody

Yahody

cern’ika

Cyrnyc’i

Car'nyc’i
Car'nyényk
cor'nyc’a, cor'nyc’i
Cer'niey, 'jahody
cer'n’ika

jafory, bo'r’iuk’s
cyrnyc’i

cyrnyc’i, Cyrnyc’a
cer'nyc’i

Cornt ‘jahodu
cer'nicy

cer'nici, Yjahodi
jahodt
jafyny
‘afyny
cyrnyc’e
Sar'nyc’i
Cer'nyc’i
Cor'nyc’i
cer'nyc’i
cor'nic,
Car'nycy
car'nyc’i
cer'n’icy
Cer'nyka
cerrn’icy
car'nyc’i, cer'nyc’i
Cer'nyka

¢er'nicy, 'Corntje
jahadu

car'n’icy, Car'n’ika,
'Cor'nyje jayady
cer'nyka

car'nyka

ja'fyna

'Corn’i jahody
jafyny

buriu’k’y (r)
cer'nyc’i
C’ar'nyc’i
cernyc’i

cern’ika

Car'nyc’i
cor'nyc’a
Car'n’ika

cer'nyka

cer'nyc’i (r)
cer'nyka

cor'nyka
cor'nyc’a
Cor'nyka |
jatyny, jafyna
jafynsr

jafonsr

‘Corn’i jahodsr
jafbrna

cornyc’e

'¢orn’i 'jahody
Cyr'nuska
cer'nyc’a

cern’ika

corn’ika

478
479
480-481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505-506
507
508-510
511
512
513
514
515
516-517
518
519
520
521
522-523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541-542
543
544
545
546-547
548
549
550-552
553
554
555
556

557
558
560
562
563
564
565
566-567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574-577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584

585
586
587
588
589

590
591
592
593
596

597
598
600
601
602
603

604

605
606

112

cor'nyka, cor'nyc’a
cor'nyc’a

¢’or'nyka

jafynsr

jafyna

'afyny

‘afany

cyrn’ika (r)
Cor'n’ika

Cor'n’ika (r)
Coar'nyka

Cyr'nyka

C’or'nyka, ¢’or'nyc’i
cor'nyka

afsna

Carn’ika

cer'n’ika (r)
cor'nyc’a
C’or'nyc’a (1)
cornyc’a

C’or'nyc’i

cornm’ika, &’irn’ika
cor'nyka (r)
cor'nyka
Car'nyc’a, &’sr'nyka
cor'n’ika

cor'nyka

C’or'nyc’a

Cern’ika (r)

cyr'n’ika (r)
car'n’icel

Car'n’ica, Car'n’ika (r)
carm’ica, Carn’ika
c’ern’ic’a, "c’ern’ika
cern’ika, ¢’er'n’ika
Cern’ika, C’er'n’ic’a
Cer'n’ika

Cer'n’ika, C’er'n’ic’a
c’er'n’ic’a

Cern’iCa, ¢’ern’ika
cernm’i¢jo, Cer'n’ika
cern’ika, éer'n’ica
c’ern’ika, c’er'n’ic’a
cer'n’ica

Cer'n’ika, C’ern’ica
Cern’ica

cern’ic’a

cerrn’ic’a

cern’ika

cern’ic’a
¢ern’ic’a,” cern’ika
c’er'n’ica

c¢’ern’ika

cirn’ika

cer'n’ika

cer'n’ica

Cer'n’ico, C’er’'n’ika,
c’er’'n’ika

c’er'n’ika, c’er’'n’ic’a

carn’ika

¢irn’ika, ¢’irn’iga
¢er'n’ica

cern’ika

cer'n’ica

¢’ern’ika

c’ern’ika, c’ern’ic’a
cer’'n’ic’a
cer'n’ic’a
c’er'n’ic’a
c’er'n’ika, c’er'n’ica
C¢’ern’ika

cer'n’ika

c’arn’ic’a

Cern’ika

'c’er'nm’ika

cern’ika

¢’ern’ika, C’ern’ica
cir'n’iga, ¢ir'n’ica
Cer'n’ika, Cer'm’ica,
Cer'n’iga

Cern’ika

cern’ika, Cern’iga
cern’ica

C’ern’ika, C’ern’ica
cer'n’ika, c’er'n’ica,
Cer'n’ica

Cern’ica, Cern’ika (r)
cer'n’ika, Cer’'n’ica
Cern’ic’a

cer'n’ika

Cer'n’ika, Cer'n’ic’a,
cer'n’ic’a
cor'n’ika

Cern’iko

cern’ika, Cern’ika

cer'n’ic’a, ¢’er'n’ika
¢’ern’ic’a, c’er'n’ika,
cer’n’ika, ¢’ern’ic’a
¢-er'nm’iga, Cer'n’ika
C’ar'n’ika

Cer'n’ica, cern’iks

607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627

628
629

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640-642
643
644

645
646
647
648
651
652
653
654-655
656

657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665

667
668
669
670
671
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689-690
691
692
693
694

695
696
697
698
699-700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
709

710
711
712
713
714
715
716
718
719
720
722
723
724
725
726

cern’ika

Cern’ica

cern’ika

c¢ern’ike

cern’ika, ¢'er'n’ica

¢er'n’ika

c’er'n’ika

c’er'nika

c’er'n’ika

Cer'n’ic’a, Cer’n’ika

éer'm’ic’a, “éern’ika

cer'n’ia

Cer'n’ic’a

cer'n’ic’a

cer'n’ika

c’er'n’ic’a

cern’ic’a

cern’ic’a, ¢’ern’ika
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c’ern’ic’a

c’er'n’ic’a,
c’er'n’ika (r)
Car'n’ica, ‘¢ar'n’ika
carn’ike, carn’iks,
Cern’ike

Cer'n’ica, "Cler'n’iga
Cer'm’ico, Cer'n’ike
Cern’ika

cer'n’ika, cernm’ica

¢’ir'n’ika

¢-ar'n’ica

¢-arn’ika

corn’ika

&er'n’ika, C’ern’ica
Cern’ica

Cer'n’ika, C’er'n’ica
Cern’ica, ¢’irn’ika,
Cern’ika

Cer'n’iko

c’ern’ica

¢’er'n’ica, ¢’er'n’ika
cer'n’ic’a, ern’ika
car'n’iks, Carn’icel

carn’ice

carn’iks, Carn’icel

Car'n’iks

Car'm’ica, carn’ika,

Car'n’iga

Cer'niga

C’er'nika

Cer'n’in’a

car'n’ika, Car'n’ica

Cer'n’ika
cer'n’ika
Cer'n’iga
¢ern’ika
cer'n’ika
Cern’ika
C’er'n’ica,
Cer'n’ica

Cern’ika

Carn’iks
C’ern’ika, ¢’er'n’ica
c’ern’ica, c’er'n’ika
¢’arn’ika, Car'n’ica
car'n’ica

carn’icer, *carn’ika (r)
¢’ar'n’ika
C’er'nika
¢irn’iks
Cer'n’iko,
¢ern’ika,
c’ern’ica,
¢’ern’ika
Cern’ika
Cer'n’ca, Cern’iga (r)
Cern’isn’ik
Cer'n’ika

Cern’ika, C’er'n’ica
¢’ern’ika
Carn’iks
Car'n’iko
car'n’ika,
carn’ika
carn’ika,
¢’arn’ike
Car'n’ika
&ar'n’ika
Cer'n’ika
cern’ika
Cer'n’ika, ¢’or'n’ika
¢’ern’iko
cer'n’ica
¢’er'n’ika
Cer'n’iga
Cer'n’ica
Cern’iga,
¢’ern’ika
car'n’iko
carn’ika
C’ar'n’ika
Car'n’icer
¢ir'n’ika
Car'n’iks
cirn’iks
¢’ir'n’ike
¢’ern’ika
Cer'n’iga
Cer'n’iga
Sern’iga
Cer'n’iga
Car'n’ika, car'n’ika
C’arn’ica

Cern’ica
cern’ica
¢’ern’ika

Car'n’ica,

carn’icst

Cer'n’ica,

726a Car'n’icsl (plt)

727
728
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743-744
745
746

747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759

760

761-762
763
764
765
767
768
769
770
771
772
773

774
775
776
777-718
779
780
781
782
783
784
785-786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802

803-804
805
806-807
808
809-810
811
812
813-814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830-831
832
833
834
835-836
837
838
839
840
841
843-844
845
846-847
848
849

¢’or'n’ika

Carn’ika

Carn’ika, Car'n’iga
Cer'n’ika

¢irn’ika

¢irn’iks

M9s o9

c’ir'n’igoe

Cer'n’iga

LI

cer'n’iga
Cer'n’iga
Cern’iga
car'n’ik’i,
car'n’icel (pl)
Carn’icel
Cer'n’ice
Car’'n’ika
¢irn’ika

¢irn’ika
Cern’iko
pE IR R3]

¢’ir'n’iga, c’er'n’ika

cer'n’iga

cern’iga

Car'n’icst

Car'n’ika

C’arika, C’ar'n'ica (1)
¢’ar'n’ika

¢’irn’ika

¢’irn’ike

Cirn’ika

¢’arn’ika

Cer'n’ika

cer'n’iga

Car'n’ica

&ar'n’ika

carn’ika,

Car'n’isn’ik
C’ar'n’ika, ¢’ar’'n’ika
Cer'n’ike

¢irn’ika

3192

¢ir'n’ika

Cer'nika

¢ar'n’ika
C’ar’'n’ike
carn’iga
Car'n’ika
¢’er'n’ika
¢’ir'n’ica, ¢’ir'n’ika,
¢’ar'n’ika, S’ar'n’ika
¢ir'm’ika

¢’irn’ika
Cir'n’ika
¢’arn’ika (pass)
¢irn’ika

Car'n’ika
¢ir'n’ika
'Cornwlji, Car'n’ica
Car'n’ika, Car'n’ica
Carn’ica

car'n’ika

¢ir'n’ika

Carn’ika
Car'n’ika

¢’ar’'n’ika
¢’arn’ika
Cern’ika
Carn’ika
¢irn’ika
¢irn’ika
&arn’ika
&ar'n’ika (pass)
Car'n’ika
Cern’ika
carn’ika
¢ar'n’ika
¢ir'n’ika
&ern’ika
car'n’ika
¢’irn’ika
¢irn’iko
§irn’ika

LI

Car'n’ika
¢irn’iks
¢’irn’ika
Cer'n’ike
¢’ar'n’ika
¢ar'n’ika

¢irn’ika
C’arnav’ika
cor'nyka



